

#### For Immediate Release

# Worldox® Wins Silver Medallion for Best Document Management System (DMS) in New Jersey Law Journal's First Annual Reader's Poll

Attorneys and Administrators Vote for Worldox as a Top Product for New Jersey Legal Community

Glen Rock, NJ – December 17, 2012 – World Software Corporation® (www.worldox.com) announces today that Worldox won a Silver "Best of 2012 Official Medallion" for Document Management System in the New Jersey Law Journal's First Annual "Best Of" Poll. New Jersey attorneys and administrators cast their votes for their favorite product/service providers and Worldox was listed among the winners.

The poll was conducted by New Jersey Law Journal's sales and marketing team in October 2012. Hundreds of readers cast ballots for suppliers in 70+ categories, including Office & Business Services, Accounting & Financial, Technology, Litigation Support, Recruitment, Legal Research, Education, Real Estate, and Lifestyle.

Ray Zwiefelhofer, President of World Software Corporation, commented, "We are extremely pleased that Worldox has been recognized in the New Jersey Law Journal's "Best of 2012" Poll. Thank you to the legal professionals that participated in the voting process. We are proud to be based in the great State of New Jersey and will continue to grow, be profitable and provide superior technology."

#### **About World Software Corporation**

Founded in 1988 and based in Glen Rock, New Jersey, World Software Corporation® is an innovative leader in the Document Management Systems (DMS) category. The company's flagship product Worldox has an install base of over 5000 companies in 41 countries. For more information about World Software Corporation and its products, please visit us at <a href="https://www.worldox.com">www.worldox.com</a>. Follow us on <a href="mailto:Facebook">Facebook</a> or Twitter <a href="mailto:@worldox">@worldox</a>. World Software Corporation® and Worldox® are registered trademarks of World Software Corporation. All other trademarks are held by their respective owners. For more detailed information, please visit <a href="https://www.worldox.com">www.worldox.com</a>, call 800-962-6360 or email <a href="mailto:sales@worldox.com">sales@worldox.com</a>.

### Contact:

Helle Schwartz-Grossman Marketing Manager (201) 444-3228 x3025/ (800) 962-6360 hgrossman@worldox.com

## **Media Contact:**

Christy Burke
Burke & Company
(917) 623-5096
<a href="mailto:cburke@burke-company.com">cburke@burke-company.com</a>

###